University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

2nd Merit List on (09 Sep, 2020)
For B.S.(Hons.) Applied Microbiology(Morning)(Jhang Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in B.S.(Hons.)
Applied Microbiology(Morning)(Jhang Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary &
Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2020. Confirmation of admission will be
subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant
Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information
related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs. 67430 as Non
Boarder Feefrom their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk.

2. Candidates are directed to pay bank challan in Bank Alfalah at any branch in Pakistan
and upload paid bank challan in their admission panel.

3. The last date for submission of fee is 11-09-2020 (Friday).

4. Next merit list will be displayed on 12-09-2020 (if required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted
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MUHAMMAD ABID MUHAMMAD YOUSAF 15657 9/3/2001 76.3869
MAMOONA IFTIKHAR IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN 17318 9/6/1999  76.2893
FIZZAH BATOOL GHULAM AWAIS 13767 2/2/2002  76.1463
ROHAAN AHMAD MUHAMMAD JAVED 1755 11/29/2002 76.0647
SHAN ALI ALLAH YAR 16296 1/3/2003  75.8713
MUHAMMAD ANAS BAJWA AZAM ALI 12859 12/7/2000 75.0556
MUHAMMAD ABU

MUHAMMAD UMAR MAKKI BAKAR KHAN 13976 6/4/2002 74.644

NOOR SABA ZAKAULLAH 6958 11/9/2002 74.5487
WASEEM ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF 7424 9/5/2001 74.4394
QOSAIN AHMAD GHULAM YASEEN 13300 1/22/2001 74.2869
ZAINEB BHATTI EJAZ NASEEM BHATTI 17997 6/15/2003 74.1669
SUGHRA BIBI MUHAMMAD HANIF 15651 1/5/2001 73.8126
SADIA ARSHAD ARSHAD MAHMOOD 8160 10/13/2003 73.7806
HASSAN RIAZ RIAZ AHMAD SIDDIQI 946 2/2/2002  73.6602
ALEEZA FATIMA ZAHID UMER AKBAR 7540 1/10/2002 73.4921
MISHAL AJMAL AJMAL KHAN 12730 4/7/2001 73.2374
AENA SHAHZADI RIASAT ALI 7181 12/12/2002 72.8626

HAJI MUHAMMAD

SERISH ASLAM 6684 1/1/2003  72.7149
LAIBA IMRAN IMRAN ALI PASHA 12266 12/11/2000 72.6964
SHABANA NASIR NASIR ABBAS 19099 9/2/2000  72.6936
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ZIL-E-HUMA
HAFSA ASIF

M NAEEM SARWAR
RIDA ZAINAB

MAHNOOR MAQBOOL

AYESHA ARIF

AYAT FATIMA MALIK
SADIA SUHAIL
AWAIS ALI
MUBBASHAR ISLAM
TAYYABA MOHSIN
UMME- HABIBA

MARIA GHULAM QADIR

RAFIULLAH KHAN
MUSLIM RAZA

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
ASIF MAJEED

M SARWAR
MUHAMMAD SALEEM

MUHAMMAD MAQBOOL

AHMAD
ARIF RAHEEM
AZADAR HUSSAIN

QAMAR SUHAIL ANJUM

SHAMSUL HUDA
TASSAWAR ALI KHAN
MOHSIN MUMTAZ
SAMIULLAH

GHULAM QADIR
HUKAM SHER KHAN
GHULAM QAMBAR

4241
813
11319
9563

7647

14325
264
19440
19361
13037
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16120
10370
5302
12705
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8/22/2002
7/13/2002

1/17/2002

12/23/2000
8/4/2003
1/31/2002
9/9/2000
8/14/2001
2/3/2003
1/2/2002
5/10/2001
11/15/1999
3/3/2001

72.3261
72.2671
72.1147
71.7509

71.6879

71.1289
70.9354
70.9149
70.3635
69.8077
69.704

69.2926
69.1129
68.8271
68.254

Convener
Undergraduate Admission Committee



