

University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 2nd Merit List on (09 Sep, 2020) For B.S.(Hons.) Applied Microbiology(Morning)(Jhang Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in B.S.(Hons.) Applied Microbiology(Morning)(Jhang Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2020. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs. 67430 as Non Boarder Feefrom their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk.

- 2. Candidates are directed to pay bank challan in Bank Alfalah at any branch in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their admission panel.
- 3. The last date for submission of fee is **11-09-2020 (Friday)**.
- 4. Next merit list will be displayed on **12-09-2020** (if required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

	•				
Sr #	Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate%
1	MUHAMMAD ABID	MUHAMMAD YOUSAF	15657	9/3/2001	76.3869
2	MAMOONA IFTIKHAR	IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN	17318	9/6/1999	76.2893
3	FIZZAH BATOOL	GHULAM AWAIS	13767	2/2/2002	76.1463
4	ROHAAN AHMAD	MUHAMMAD JAVED	1755	11/29/2002	76.0647
5	SHAN ALI	ALLAH YAR	16296	1/3/2003	75.8713
6	MUHAMMAD ANAS BAJWA	AZAM ALI	12859	12/7/2000	75.0556
7	MUHAMMAD UMAR MAKKI	MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR KHAN	13976	6/4/2002	74.644
8	NOOR SABA	ZAKAULLAH	6958	11/9/2002	74.5487
9	WASEEM ASHRAF	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	7424	9/5/2001	74.4394
10	QOSAIN AHMAD	GHULAM YASEEN	13300	1/22/2001	74.2869
11	ZAINEB BHATTI	EJAZ NASEEM BHATTI	17997	6/15/2003	74.1669
12	SUGHRA BIBI	MUHAMMAD HANIF	15651	1/5/2001	73.8126
13	SADIA ARSHAD	ARSHAD MAHMOOD	8160	10/13/2003	73.7806
14	HASSAN RIAZ	RIAZ AHMAD SIDDIQI	946	2/2/2002	73.6602
15	ALEEZA FATIMA	ZAHID UMER AKBAR	7540	1/10/2002	73.4921
16	MISHAL AJMAL	AJMAL KHAN	12730	4/7/2001	73.2374
17	AENA SHAHZADI	RIASAT ALI	7181	12/12/2002	72.8626
18	SERISH	HAJI MUHAMMAD ASLAM	6684	1/1/2003	72.7149
19	LAIBA IMRAN	IMRAN ALI PASHA	12266	12/11/2000	72.6964
20	SHABANA NASIR	NASIR ABBAS	19099	9/2/2000	72.6936

21	ZIL-E-HUMA	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	4241	2/20/2002	72.3261
22	HAFSA ASIF	ASIF MAJEED	813	4/22/2003	72.2671
23	M NAEEM SARWAR	M SARWAR	11319	8/22/2002	72.1147
24	RIDA ZAINAB	MUHAMMAD SALEEM	9563	7/13/2002	71.7509
25	MAHNOOR MAQBOOL	MUHAMMAD MAQBOOL AHMAD	7647	1/17/2002	71.6879
26	AYESHA ARIF	ARIF RAHEEM	14325	12/23/2000	71.1289
27	AYAT FATIMA MALIK	AZADAR HUSSAIN	264	8/4/2003	70.9354
28	SADIA SUHAIL	QAMAR SUHAIL ANJUM	19440	1/31/2002	70.9149
29	AWAIS ALI	SHAMSUL HUDA	19361	9/9/2000	70.3635
30	MUBBASHAR ISLAM	TASSAWAR ALI KHAN	13037	8/14/2001	69.8077
31	TAYYABA MOHSIN	MOHSIN MUMTAZ	3391	2/3/2003	69.704
32	UMME- HABIBA	SAMIULLAH	16120	1/2/2002	69.2926
33	MARIA GHULAM QADIR	GHULAM QADIR	10370	5/10/2001	69.1129
34	RAFIULLAH KHAN	HUKAM SHER KHAN	5302	11/15/1999	68.8271
35	MUSLIM RAZA	GHULAM QAMBAR	12705	3/3/2001	68.254

Convener Undergraduate Admission Committee